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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  1 MANZATO                   ANTONIO           19/11/1963 VE 134,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  2 GALFANO                   FRANCESCA MARCELLA28/04/1977 TP 121,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  3 DE MARCH                  STEFANIA          11/02/1971 TV 118 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  4 PEZZUTTO                  ELISA             16/01/1979 TV 99 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  5 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 98 2017 0      TVTN01000NTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  6 DA ROS                    ELENA             31/01/1982 TV 83,5 2017 0      TVSL01000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  7 MOMETTI                   MADDALENA         26/02/1981 VE 75,5 2017 0      TVIC875005TV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  8 DONADI                    MONICA            10/11/1971 TV 68,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  9 FAVARETTO                 IVAN              31/05/1962 EE 65,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  10 GIACOMINI                 RICCARDO          16/03/1988 TV 57 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  11 CUCUZZELLA                ROSARIO           23/05/1973 PA 57 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  12 BEGHELLI                  MARIA             22/06/1966 TV 56 2017 0      TVTF04000TTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  13 SPINACE                   CHIARA            17/09/1985 TV 54 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  14 ALBERTI                   MIRIJAM ROSY      27/04/1981 CT 53 2017 0      TVIC875005TV 0 0 Q I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  15 CAVALLO                   MARINA            05/06/1966 FG 46,5 2017 0      TVIS019001TV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  16 TAFFAREL                  SABRINA           08/04/1987 TV 38,5 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  17 PRESOTTO                  ELENA             28/01/1967 TV 37,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  18 BADESSO                   LAURA             25/09/1982 TV 37,5 2017 0      TVIS019001TV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  19 FRUMENTO                  DAVID             08/09/1984 PA 36 2017 0      TVIS00200GTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  20 FELTRIN                   GABRIELLA         14/07/1966 TV 35 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  21 BONOTTO                   MAURO             27/11/1973 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  22 ALESSI                    ELEONORA          23/05/1978 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  23 PINAREL                   CHIARA            31/07/1989 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  24 LEONELLO                  GIUSEPPE          18/01/1990 RC 32,5 2017 0      TVIS018005TV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  25 FURLAN                    CRISTINA          28/02/1982 TV 31,5 2017 0      TVIS00600VTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  26 BARDELLI                  ANNARITA          27/09/1971 PD 31 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  27 PRESOTTO                  SERGIO            08/04/1968 TV 29 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  28 COLO'                     FEDERICA          11/11/1982 TV 29 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  29 RIZZO                     ALDINA            11/05/1967 TV 28,5 2017 0      TVIC838006TV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  30 PAVAN                     STEFANO           14/03/1974 TV 25,5 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  31 VISINTIN                  MARTA             17/03/1989 TV 25 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  32 CAMPANER                  DANIELE           15/04/1983 TV 25 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  33 ZAMUNER                   BARBARA           01/05/1969 EE 24 2017 0      TVIC861007TV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  34 IGNE                      GIOVANNA          03/07/1968 TV 24 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  35 BISON                     SARA              06/02/1972 VE 20,37 2017 0      TVIC85800BTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  1 MANZATO                   GIOVANNA          20/05/1971 PN 135,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  2 BIASOTTO                  LARA              03/11/1968 TV 125 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  3 DE BIANCHI                ELENA             03/11/1982 TV 106 2017 0      TVIC83600ETV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  4 BIDOIA                    STELLA            08/08/1960 PN 90,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 E I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  5 MARCHESE                  CARLO FRANCESCO   25/01/1986 EE 85 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  6 TULLIO                    CHIARA            25/07/1982 TV 77,5 2017 0      TVRH01003RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  7 POSSAMAI                  SILVIA            12/10/1987 TV 77 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  8 MESSINA                   MARIANNA          31/01/1983 TP 66 2017 0      TVIS00800ETV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  9 DA RIN PAGNETTO           ROSARIA           21/12/1988 TV 58,5 2017 0      TVIC838006TV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  10 SARTOR                    ALICE             23/01/1988 TV 54,5 2017 0      TVIC85500XTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  11 PARPINELLO                VANIA             02/11/1988 TV 54 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  12 GIANGRAVE                 CARLOTTAMARIACELES16/02/1982 TV 54 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  13 LO BELLO                  NAZARENA          01/09/1981 PA 53 2017 0      TVIC81300TTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  14 BOTTOSSO                  BARBARA           22/07/1973 TV 49 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  15 DI BUCCIO                 SARA              07/02/1991 CE 48 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  16 CORSARO                   VANESSA           31/12/1989 RC 46,5 2017 0      TVIS00600VTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  17 BAZZONI                   GIULIA            08/03/1990 VR 45 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  18 CHIRIACO'                 CHIARA            26/02/1978 LE 43 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  19 MARCHESIN                 SILENA            11/03/1991 VE 37 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  20 BASEI                     MATILDE           26/08/1990 TV 37 2017 0      TVIC867006TV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  21 NARDI                     FABIO             23/05/1984 TV 35 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  22 CAMPANER                  MIRIAM            08/01/1991 TV 34 2017 0      TVPC01000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  23 BARICHELLO                ELISABETTA        09/12/1983 TV 33,5 2017 0      TVIS02200RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  24 FRANZIN                   ALESSIO           28/06/1991 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  25 MARCUZZO                  ENZO              15/09/1990 TV 33 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  26 MENEGALDO                 LAURA             25/01/1969 TV 30 2017 0      TVRH01003RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  27 CASAGRANDE                ISABELLA          17/03/1967 TV 30 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  28 CASETTA                   SILVIA            24/01/1975 TV 29 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  29 MORRA                     FRANCESCO         10/03/1978 VR 29 2017 0      TVIC87300DTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  30 PASSARELLA                CHIARA            03/05/1967 PN 27,5 2017 0      TVIC88100CTV 0 0 L I NO

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  31 ARSETTA                   BARBARA           14/05/1971 TV 23 2017 0      TVIC832007TV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          03/08/1970 TV 151,5 2017 0      TVIC875005TV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  2 FIGLIOLIA                 MARIANNA          19/03/1977 NA 79,5 2017 0      TVPS04000QTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANCHINA                 VINCENZO          06/06/1978 ME 76 2017 0      TVIS00900ATV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  4 SCAPINELLO                MARIA FEDERICA    30/12/1986 TV 69,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  5 NAI                       LAURA             31/08/1982 PD 67 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 E I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  6 BALBINOT                  PAOLA             09/05/1989 TV 59,5 2017 0      TVIS00200GTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  7 SERAFIN                   DANIELA           11/05/1970 TV 59,5 2017 0      TVPS01000XTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  8 PANIGHEL                  ANNARITA          22/05/1972 TV 59,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  9 LIBRALESSO                DANIA             10/02/1978 TV 58,5 2017 0      TVTF04000TTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  10 DASSIE                    ELISA             03/01/1981 TV 57,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  11 DI BUCCIO                 MICHELA           02/02/1989 CE 54,5 2017 0      TVRH01000NTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  12 SGORLON                   ENRICO            11/01/1986 TV 51 2017 0      TVIS018005TV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  13 SONETTI                   MARIA GRAZIA      25/02/1965 MI 45 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  14 DI MARTINO                SEBASTIANO        15/02/1982 CL 45 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  15 POLETTI                   GIANCARLO         25/06/1967 PN 43,5 2017 0      TVIC817005TV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  16 ROSAN                     VALENTINA         01/08/1983 TV 42 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  17 SALAMONE                  FILIPPA FIORELLA  23/05/1976 EN 36 2017 0      TVIC861007TV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  18 NARDO                     IRENE             10/12/1989 PN 35 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  19 GEROTTO                   EDOARDO           22/07/1989 TV 35 2017 0      TVIS004007TV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  20 FULGINITI                 MARIA RAFFAELA    26/02/1989 CZ 35 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  21 COGLITORE                 SILVIA            07/05/1977 ME 32,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  22 ROMAN                     GIACOMO MARIA     05/02/1983 TV 29,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  23 AUCI                      JESSICA           12/03/1990 TV 29 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  24 TORTATO                   ENRICO            02/05/1987 TV 29 2017 0      TVPS04000QTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  25 PREVEDELLO                SABRINA           27/10/1973 PD 25,5 2017 0      TVIC861007TV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  26 VELLA                     ROSARIA           02/07/1979 EE 24 2017 0      TVTD09000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  27 BOSCARO                   ELISA             16/12/1974 PD 22 2017 0      TVTF04000TTV 0 0 L I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 PAVAN                     FRANCESCO         30/12/1975 TV 108 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 D I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 ZIGONI                    LUCIA             04/12/1970 TV 45,5 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 D I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 FABBIAN                   AURORA            02/08/1988 FE 44,75 2017 0      TVIS00200GTV 0 0 L I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  4 SPINAZZE'                 MAURO             01/01/1988 TV 38 2017 0      TVPC02000BTV 0 0 D I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  5 LOREGGIAN                 LINDA             03/04/1977 PD 38 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  6 BATTISTELLA               CRISTINA          26/01/1993 TV 36 2017 0      TVIS00200GTV 0 0 L I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  7 PAVAN                     ALESSIA           16/04/1966 TV 36 2017 0      TVIC875005TV 0 0 Q I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  8 BISCEGLIA                 LAURA             23/02/1984 PN 27,25 2017 0      TVIC861007TV 0 0 D I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  9 BAVARESCO                 BEATRICE          16/12/1987 TV 23,5 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  10 PAVAN                     STEFANO           14/03/1974 TV 23,5 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 D I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  11 TRABUCCO                  MARCO             26/02/1985 VE 22,5 2017 0      TVPC02000BTV 0 0 L I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  12 CESCON                    CHIARA            13/08/1984 TV 21,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 D I NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  13 BALIVIERA                 LUCA              27/10/1970 TV 12,5 2017 0      TVIC876001TV 0 0 D I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  1 PENTELLA                  GIUSEPPE          29/05/1971 NA 93 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  2 GAMMA                     GIANLUCA          27/02/1970 TV 88 2017 0      TVIS00200GTV 0 0 D I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  3 LIPARULO                  MARIA CRISTINA    12/08/1975 PN 88 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  4 POLES                     MARIA ERIKA       15/02/1980 PN 49 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  5 MASSARO                   SALVATORE         12/02/1968 NA 43 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  6 ASTOLFO                   PAOLA             12/02/1981 TV 36 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  7 SUOZZO                    ANGELICA          19/12/1991 SA 34 2017 0      TVIS00200GTV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  8 COGO                      FEDERICA          04/12/1991 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  9 BOTTER                    WILLIAM           21/02/1973 TV 33 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  10 ZANCHETTA                 ANDREA            11/01/1986 TV 27,5 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  11 FURLAN                    GIULIA            11/04/1983 TV 26 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  1 BERDUSCO                  FLAVIO            19/06/1954 TV 147,5 2017 0      TVIC861007TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  2 MANZATO                   ANTONIO           19/11/1963 VE 134,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  3 ULIANA                    MORENA            25/08/1965 TV 107,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  4 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          30/09/1979 TP 102,5 2017 0      TVIS00800ETV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  5 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 75 2017 0      TVTN01000NTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  6 SPINACE                   CHIARA            17/09/1985 TV 57 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  7 BEGHELLI                  MARIA             22/06/1966 TV 56 2017 0      TVTF04000TTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  8 SCAPINELLO                MARIA FEDERICA    30/12/1986 TV 47 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  9 CAVALLO                   MARINA            05/06/1966 FG 46,5 2017 0      TVIS019001TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  10 CATALANO                  GIUSEPPE          13/03/1981 RC 45,5 2017 0      TVIC88100CTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  11 SGORLON                   ENRICO            11/01/1986 TV 45 2017 0      TVIS018005TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  12 DI MARTINO                SEBASTIANO        15/02/1982 CL 45 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  13 PORTO                     ALICE             09/01/1979 CT 44 2017 0      TVIC87700RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  14 PRESOTTO                  ELENA             28/01/1967 TV 43,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  15 BADESSO                   LAURA             25/09/1982 TV 40,5 2017 0      TVIS019001TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  16 FRUMENTO                  DAVID             08/09/1984 PA 36 2017 0      TVIS00200GTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  17 FELTRIN                   GABRIELLA         14/07/1966 TV 35 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  18 GEROTTO                   EDOARDO           22/07/1989 TV 35 2017 0      TVIS004007TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  19 FULGINITI                 MARIA RAFFAELA    26/02/1989 CZ 35 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  20 ALBERTI                   MIRIJAM ROSY      27/04/1981 CT 34 2017 0      TVIC875005TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  21 BONOTTO                   MAURO             27/11/1973 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  22 ALESSI                    ELEONORA          23/05/1978 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  23 PINAREL                   CHIARA            31/07/1989 TV 33 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  24 LEONELLO                  GIUSEPPE          18/01/1990 RC 32,5 2017 0      TVIS018005TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  25 FURLAN                    CRISTINA          28/02/1982 TV 31,5 2017 0      TVIS00600VTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  26 BARDELLI                  ANNARITA          27/09/1971 PD 30 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  27 PRESOTTO                  SERGIO            08/04/1968 TV 29 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  28 ONGARO                    CHIARA            12/10/1984 TV 29 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  29 COLO'                     FEDERICA          11/11/1982 TV 29 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  30 DE CICCO                  GIANCARLO         22/08/1973 ME 28,5 2017 0      TVTD09000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  31 MARCUZZO                  PATRICK           23/12/1976 TV 27,5 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  32 ZAIA                      DILETTA           01/09/1979 PN 27,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  33 ORLANDINI                 MASSIMO CORNELIO  18/09/1968 TV 26 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  34 PAVAN                     STEFANO           14/03/1974 TV 25,5 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  35 VENIER                    ELISA             19/06/1989 UD 25 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  36 CAMPANER                  DANIELE           15/04/1983 TV 25 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  37 DASSIE                    MICHELE           02/08/1973 TV 24 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  38 IGNE                      GIOVANNA          03/07/1968 TV 24 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  39 ROSSO                     DEANA             02/01/1979 TV 23,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  40 TREVISAN                  DANIELE           02/08/1973 EE 21 2017 0      TVIC861007TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  41 GIARDINELLI               EUGENIO           30/04/1963 CS 21 2017 0      TVIC870002TV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  42 BISON                     SARA              06/02/1972 VE 20,37 2017 0      TVIC85800BTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  43 NOBILE                    LUIGI             01/11/1965 CT 19,5 2017 0      TVIC88000LTV 0 0 L I NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  44 GARRUZZO                  PATRIZIA          02/11/1983 RC 19 2017 0      TVIC88100CTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 SCARCELLA                 MARIAGRAZIA       19/02/1978 LE 136,5 2017 0      TVTN01000NTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PITRUZZELLO               LUCIA             28/12/1970 SR 130 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 LOVISA                    ELISABETTA        21/06/1967 TV 123,5 2017 0      TVTN01000NTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BIGARAN                   MICHELA           01/11/1961 TV 118 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 CARLIN                    SANDRA            23/01/1966 LT 114 2017 0      TVIS00100QTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 SCARDINO                  CINZIA            12/02/1967 BR 111 2017 0      TVPC02000BTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 FORTEZZA                  CINZIA            03/04/1973 CT 110,5 2017 0      TVTN01000NTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 BERNARDIN                 DONATELLA         27/09/1971 TV 109,5 2017 0      TVIC81300TTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 BALDO                     SABRINA           19/04/1971 TV 107,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 TARTAGLIONE               CARMELA           04/01/1978 NA 104,5 2017 0      TVTN01000NTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 ASSENNATO                 STEFANIA          06/05/1975 RG 104 2017 0      TVIS00800ETV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 TRIVISANO                 MAURIZIO          06/06/1979 FG 90,5 2017 0      TVIS00900ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 STORNAIUOLO               MARIA STEFANIA    12/05/1973 FG 81 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 SABBADIN                  SONIA             18/11/1973 TV 80,5 2017 0      TVIS021001TV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 STEFANI                   FEDERICA          02/02/1972 TV 80 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO
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AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 MESSINA                   SALVATORE         02/06/1964 TP 79 2017 0      TVPS01000XTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 MESSINA                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1986 RC 78 2017 0      TVIC88100CTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 SCARCELLA                 ALFINA            12/08/1982 CT 73 2017 0      TVIC81500DTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 COSENZA                   CARMELITA         16/11/1968 PZ 69 2017 0      TVIC88400XTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 ALLEGRITTI                ELISA             22/07/1987 TV 67 2017 0      TVIS021001TV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MENEGALDO                 ROBERTA           27/11/1970 TV 63 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 60 2017 0      TVTD09000LTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 PETRALIA                  MARTINA           26/11/1986 TV 58 2017 0      TVIS02300LTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 CESCON                    CHIARA            13/08/1984 TV 57 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 BERTIA                    AGATA             08/04/1976 ME 56 2017 0      TVRH01003RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 BAZZO                     LISA              11/04/1977 TV 54 2017 0      TVIS00900ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 DI LEO                    NICOLETTA         24/10/1976 FG 53 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 ARENA                     MICOL             15/11/1971 TV 49 2017 0      TVIC83400VTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 MALTESE                   ANNALISA          21/10/1985 TP 42,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 SPINOSO                   EMANUELA          12/03/1985 PA 41 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 BARBIERI                  MICHELA           20/11/1980 TV 37 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 CINCOTTO                  MARTINA           20/11/1991 TV 35 2017 0      TVPS01000XTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 PANONTIN                  ISADORA           25/12/1970 TV 34 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 TOMASETTO                 ANNA              25/05/1988 TV 32,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 ULIANA                    NADIA             27/04/1972 TV 31,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 BALDASSARRE               MARICA            03/12/1988 BA 31 2017 0      TVIC83700ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 DORIA                     SILVIA            19/07/1988 TV 30,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 BADOCCO                   MARTINA           18/01/1986 TV 30,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 MANENTE                   FRANCESCA         17/12/1982 TV 29 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 GALLO                     FLORIANA          16/06/1971 SA 28,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 VOLTAREL                  GABRIELE          02/09/1980 TV 26 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 BIASUTTO                  GIULIA            22/06/1990 TV 25,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 GAGLIARDI                 LAURA             23/01/1985 UD 25,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 PINTO                     LETIZIA           25/05/1982 SA 110,5 2017 0      TVPS04000QTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SABBADIN                  SONIA             18/11/1973 TV 108,5 2017 0      TVIS021001TV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MESSINA                   SALVATORE         02/06/1964 TP 96 2017 0      TVPS01000XTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 STORNAIUOLO               MARIA STEFANIA    12/05/1973 FG 89 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MATIZ                     ELENA             30/04/1981 TV 70 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 69 2017 0      TVTD09000LTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 BALDAN                    MARILISA          05/08/1969 TV 65 2017 0      TVPC01000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 BERTIA                    AGATA             08/04/1976 ME 60 2017 0      TVRH01003RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 RICCI                     MORENA            18/04/1984 BN 59 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 MESSINA                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1986 RC 58 2017 0      TVIC88100CTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 DI LEO                    NICOLETTA         24/10/1976 FG 53 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 CESCON                    CHIARA            13/08/1984 TV 51 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 BRAIDO                    ELISA             06/07/1985 TV 49 2017 0      TVPM010001TV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 ULIANA                    NADIA             27/04/1972 TV 39,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 BALDASSARRE               MARICA            03/12/1988 BA 37 2017 0      TVIC83700ATV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 BARBIERI                  MICHELA           20/11/1980 TV 37 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 ELIA                      FRANCESCA         03/10/1986 CS 34 2017 0      TVPS01000XTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 TOMASETTO                 ANNA              25/05/1988 TV 32,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 DORIA                     SILVIA            19/07/1988 TV 30,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 MANENTE                   FRANCESCA         17/12/1982 TV 29 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  21 GALLO                     FLORIANA          16/06/1971 SA 28,5 2017 0      TVTD06000RTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  22 SCARPONI                  ANNA              23/03/1983 TV 27,5 2017 0      TVTD09000LTV 0 0 L I NO

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  23 BIASUTTO                  GIULIA            22/06/1990 TV 25,5 2017 0      TVIS01100ATV 0 0 L I NO
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